

RFB-2025-0010 - 2026-B3 Bridge Replacement 1400-2342 - Schedule of Prices

						Bryan Ohlmeier Construction Co Inc	
<u>Line Item</u>	<u>General Road Items</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Engineer's Estimate Unit Cost</u>	<u>Engineer's Estimate</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	10000	10000	\$ 10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
2	FIELD OFFICE	EACH	1	7500	7500	\$ 5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
3	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	100000	100000	\$ 137,500.0000	\$137,500.00
4	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	1	50000	50000	\$ 37,500.0000	\$37,500.00
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	10000	10000	\$ 23,000.0000	\$23,000.00
6	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	1088	12	13056	\$ 27.0000	\$29,376.00
7	COMMON EXCAVATION (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)	CY	46	50	2300	\$ 110.0000	\$5,060.00
8	ROCK EXCAVATION	CY	571	20	11420	\$ 50.0000	\$28,550.00
9	COMPACTION OF EARTHWORK (TYPE B) (MR-90)	CY	794	15	11910	\$ 8.8000	\$6,987.20
10	GUARDRAIL STEEL PLATE (MGS)	LF	150	150	22500	\$ 107.0000	\$16,050.00
11	GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL (MGS-MSKT)	EACH	4	4500	18000	\$ 3,400.0000	\$13,600.00
12	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" UNIFORM) (AE) (BR APP)	SY	106.8	300	32040	\$ 320.0000	\$34,176.00
13	CURING ENVIRONMENT	LS	1	2000	2000	\$ 1,000.0000	\$1,000.00
14	MAINTENANCE AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS (SET PRICE)	LS	1	2000	2000	\$ 2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
15	SIGNING OBJECT MARKERS (OM-3)	EACH	4	250	1000	\$ 215.0000	\$860.00
16	FOUNDATION STABILIZATION (SET PRICE)	CUYD	1	45	45	\$ 45.0000	\$45.00
17	CONCRETE FOR SEAL COURSE (SET PRICE)	CY	1	225	225	\$ 225.0000	\$225.00
18	CLASS I EXCAVATION	CY	98	80	7840	\$ 75.0000	\$7,350.00
19	CLASS II EXCAVATION	CY	130	150	19500	\$ 175.0000	\$22,750.00
20	CONCRETE (GRADE 4.0) (AE) (SW)	CY	212.7	1250	265875	\$ 1,375.0000	\$292,462.50
21	CONCRETE (GRADE 4.0) (AE)	CY	74.2	1100	81620	\$ 1,075.0000	\$79,765.00
22	REINFORCING STEEL (GRADE 60) (EPOXY COATED)	LBS.	50540	2.5	126350	\$ 1.8000	\$90,972.00
23	REINFORCING STEEL (GRADE 60)	LBS.	6200	3	18600	\$ 3.2500	\$20,150.00
24	PILES (STEEL) (HP 10x42)	LF	680	100	68000	\$ 90.0000	\$61,200.00
25	CAST STEEL PILE POINTS	EACH	24	250	6000	\$ 250.0000	\$6,000.00
26	SLOPE PROTECTION (RIPRAP STONE)	CY	229	100	22900	\$ 175.0000	\$40,075.00
27	ABUTMENT STRIP DRAIN	SY	39	130	5070	\$ 95.0000	\$3,705.00
28	BRIDGE BACKWALL PROTECTION SYSTEM	SY	46	50	2300	\$ 65.0000	\$2,990.00
29	TEMPORARY FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	LBS	72	2	144	\$ 3.3000	\$237.60
30	TEMPORARY SEED (CANADA WILD RYE)	LBS	7.2	40	288	\$ 33.0000	\$237.60
31	TEMPORARY SEED (GRAIN OATS)	LBS	16.2	20	324	\$ 11.0000	\$178.20
32	TEMPORARY SEED (STERILE WHEATGRASS)	LBS	16.2	20	324	\$ 11.0000	\$178.20
33	EROSION CONTROL MIX	LBS	124.2	20	2484	\$ 13.0000	\$1,614.60
34	EROSION CONTROL (CLASS 1) (TYPE C)	SY	1718	5	8590	\$ 3.5000	\$6,013.00
35	SEDIMENT REMOVAL (SET PRICE)	CY	1	35	35	\$ 35.0000	\$35.00
36	TEMPORARY BERM (SET PRICE)	LF	1	1	1	\$ 1.0000	\$1.00
37	TEMPORARY STREAM CROSSING	EACH	1	15000	15000	\$ 12,500.0000	\$12,500.00
38	BIODEGRADABLE LOG (20")	LF	18	18	324	\$ 11.0000	\$198.00
39	SILT FENCE	LF	1232	5	6160	\$ 4.5000	\$5,544.00
40	MULCHING	TON	1.1	500	550	\$ 400.0000	\$440.00
41	HMA-COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A)	TON	856	150	128400	\$ 130.0000	\$111,280.00
42	AGGREGATE BASE (AB-3) (6")	SY	1538	15	23070	\$ 18.2500	\$28,068.50
43	AGGREGATE SHOULDER (AS-1) (4")	SY	241	15	3615	\$ 18.2500	\$4,398.25
44	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (YELLOW) (4") (NON-HD)	LF	840	2	1680	\$ 1.0000	\$840.00
45	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (WHITE) (6") (NON-HD)	LF	840	2	1680	\$ 1.0000	\$840.00
46	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	20000	20000	\$ 9,000.0000	\$9,000.00
TOTAL:					\$1,130,720.00		\$1,159,952.65